
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 10m Mixed
Final

Event 103
11 MAY 2021 - 19:30

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana LEN ASSISTANT CHOBANOV Georgi LEN

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 2 AXTELIUS Peter 

EXECUTION 3 MAMONTOV Andrei SYNCHRO 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

EXECUTION 4 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 4 ILIES Daniela 

 SYNCHRO 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli RESERVE  

1 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60 99.00
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.20 169.20
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 80.64 249.84
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.84 325.68

2 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

SPENDOLINI-SIRIEIX Andre GBR 11 SEP 2004

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 97.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.40 166.20
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00 238.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 69.12 307.32 18.36

3 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003

MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 51.00 51.00
201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 99.00
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10 170.10
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.28 235.38
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.20 302.58 23.10

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 96.60
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.08 166.68
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.30 217.98
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04 289.02 36.66

5 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003

GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

201B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 96.00
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.96 153.96
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.90 208.86
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 4.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.32 273.18 52.50
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